NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereby agree as follows: 

1. Paragraph 4 of the Agreement as amended by Amendment No. 3 is hereby
removed and replaced to read as follows: 

“4. Compensation.  Without additional authorization from the City, 
compensation to be paid to Consultant shall not exceed ONE-MILLION, ONE-
HUNDRED AND FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, TWO-HUNDRED AND FIFTY-
FIVE DOLLARS ($1,151,255).  Payment by City under this Agreement shall not 
be deemed a waiver of any defects, even if those defects were known to the City 
at the time of payment.” 

2. Except as otherwise provided in this Amendment, the Agreement shall continue in
full force and effect.